applicable transaction charges have to be paid by the firm.  

8.Tender in prescribed format shall be submitted in two parts. Part-I of tender will 

contain the Bank's standard technical and commercial conditions for the proposed 

work, the EMD of ₹94,608/- (Rupees Ninety-Four Thousand Six Hundred Eight 

only) should be submitted through NEFT transfer to A/C No-186004001, Reserve 

Bank of India, IFSC Code- RBIS0BBPA01, Branch Name – Bhubaneswar, Branch 

Address – Reserve Bank of India, 2nd Floor, Pt. Jawaharlal Nehru Marg, 

Bhubaneswar 751001 Or by a demand draft/BG issued by a Scheduled Bank in

[...]

ले सकते हœ। ऑनलाइन भाग I - तकनीकी-ʩावसाियक बोली और भाग II - मूʞ बोली 

www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn के माȯम से खोली जाएगी और फमŊ को लागू लेनदेन शुʋ का 

भुगतान करना होगा । 

8. िनधाŊįरत Ůाŝप मŐ िनिवदा दो भागो ंमŐ Ůˑुत की जाएगी। िनिवदा के भाग-I मŐ Ůˑािवत कायŊ के ᎘लए 

बœक की मानक तकनीकी और वा᎘णİǛक शतŒ शािमल होगंी, ₹94,608/- ( केवल चौरानबे हजार 

छह सौ आठ Ŝपये) की ईएमडी जमा की जानी चािहए। एनईएफटी के माȯम से खाता संƥा- 

186004001, भारतीय įरजवŊ बœक, आईएफएससी कोड- RBIS0BBPA01 , शाखा का नाम – 

भुवनेʷर, शाखा का पता – भारतीय įरज़वŊ बœक, िȪतीय तल, पं. जवाहरलाल नेहŝ मागŊ, भुवनेʷर 

751001 अथवा िकसी अनुसूिचत बœक Ȫारा 'भारतीय įरज़वŊ बœक, भुवनेʷर' के पƗ मŐ जारी िडमांड